kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
belux    tubo
Date: 	   Specifier:
Project:
Type: 		    Qty:
TUB_V1.0_6/21
KU TUBO- TL- _______- LED 27- 80
belux tubo mounting finish light source CCT CRI
TUB              Tubo
TL
table light
BLK
black anodized
CH
chrome
LED 27
2700K ( 920lm )
80
CRI80+
Ordering Example:  KUTUBO-TL-BLK-LED-27-80
* This product is intended for indoor use only.
tubo
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
belux    tubo
Description
belux tubo impresses with its simple elegance and ingenuity. Although the lamp does not have any
joints at all, it can be easily adjusted in height. The retaining bracket simply has to be adjusted.
Moreover, the direction in which light is cast is changed by turning the rod on its own axis. Light is
emitted along 2/3 of the entire length of the rod. The satin-finish diffusor ensures excellent glare
suppression and soft, virtually shadow free LED lighting. belux tubo can also be dimmed by means of
an integrated button, making the lamp even more flexible.
Mounting
table light. easily adjusted in height. with adjustable retaining bracket simply has to be adjusted.
See page 3.
Material tubo is made from aluminum, and available in black or chrome finish.
Optical system / LED’s Available in 2700K CRI 80+.
Controls / Dimming integral dimming.
ETL / UL Testing pending by ETL for installation in the US and Canada. Ingress Protection – IP20
LED WARRANTY
5YEAR
TUB_V1.0_6/21
35 3/8" (900mm)
19 1/4" (490mm)
14 1/8" (360mm)
3/4
"
2"
7
1/4
"
(1
85
m
m
)
3 1/8"
(78mm)
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
belux    tubo
TUB_V1.0_6/21
Adjustability
Photometry
Delivered Lumens: 920lm
CCT: 2700K
CRI: 80+ CRI
Efficiency: 77lm/W
Power: 12W
62
124
187
249
1
2
Maximum Candela = 248.99   Located At Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical Angle = 0
Easily adjusted in height. The retaining bracket can be
adjusted to raise or lower the light depending on your
preference.